Highlights
• Manageable by Extreme Platform
ONETM*, ExtremeCloudTM IQ/Controller
• Reduced mean time to resolution with
AI
• ExtremeCloud Universal ZTNA policy
enforcement, Fabric integration
Advanced Radio Technology

www.extremenetworks.com 8
www.extremenetworks.com 9
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
AP3000-WW Indoor Dual Radio Wi-Fi 6E AP, 2.4GHz and 5GHz or 5GHz and 6GHz, Multi-rate Port, Internal antennas. IoT Radio, Includes
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB mounting bracket. Domain: World SKU
AP3000X-WW Indoor Dual Radio Wi-Fi 6E AP, 2.4GHz and 5GHz or 5GHz and 6GHz, Multi-rate Port, External antennas. IoT Radio. Includes
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB mounting bracket, 2 integral 6GHz and 2 AI-DS0305360-RPSMA antennas. Domain: World SKU
AP3000-IL Indoor Dual Radio Wi-Fi 6E AP, 2.4GHz and 5GHz or 5GHz and 6GHz, Multi-rate Port, Internal antennas. IoT Radio, Includes
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB mounting bracket. Domain: Israel
AP3000X-IL Indoor Dual Radio Wi-Fi 6E AP, 2.4 GHz and 5GHz or 5GHz and 6GHz, Multi-rate Port, External antennas. IoT Radio.
Includes AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB mounting bracket, 2 integral 6 GHz and 2 AI-DS0305360-RPSMA antennas. Domain: Israel
AP3000-TN Indoor Dual Radio Wi-Fi 6E AP, 2.4GHz and 5GHz or 5GHz and 6GHz, Multi-rate Port, Internal antennas. IoT Radio, Includes
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB mounting bracket. Domain: Tunisia
AP3000-EG Indoor Dual Radio Wi-Fi 6E AP, 2.4GHz and 5GHz or 5GHz and 6GHz, Multi-rate Port, Internal antennas. IoT Radio, Includes
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB mounting bracket. Domain: Egypt
AP3000X-CN Indoor Dual Radio Wi-Fi 6E AP, 2.4GHz and 5GHz or 5GHz, Multi-rate Port, External antennas. IoT Radio. Includes AH-ACC-
BKT-AX-TB mounting bracket, 2 AI-DS0305360-RPSMA antennas. Domain: China
Note: AP3000-TN does not support the WiNG Distributed operating system.
Mounting Accessories
Product SKU Description
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-TB Mounting bracket for prelude 15/16" and suprafine 9/16" ceilings and
walls
Ships with AP3000/X Can be used for wall -
.25"
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-WL Mounting bracket for direct-to-wall installations Can be used for wall - 1.25"
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-IL Mounting bracket for interlude ceilings
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-SL Mounting bracket for Armstrong 1/8" and 1/4" main beam silhouette